
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification tor Result of Master of Technology ll Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examinations

May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester
Electrical Engineering (Power System) examination of this !nstitute held in May/June 2023 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Electrical Distribution System Analysis

2 Advanced Relaying & Protection

3 Smart Grid Technology

4 HVDC Transmission

5 Wind Energy Conversion Systems

6 Distributed Generation and Micro-Grids

7 PLC and Microcontroller

8 Programming & Simulation Lab

9 Seminar

10 Electric Vehicles

11 Power System Planning and Optimization

12 Energy Materials and Devices

Sr. No. Ro!! No. Name

1 32214301 Ritika Rai

Code No.

MEE2CO2

MEE2CO4

MEE2CO6

MEEZE44

MEE3E36

MEE2E36

MEE3CO4

MEE2LO2

MEE2SO2

MEE3O72

MEE2E38

MPH2074

F_Name

Surender Kumar

SGPA

9.2500 /

CGPA

9.1250 /
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Sr. No. Roll No.

32214303

32214304

32214305

32214306

32214307

Gaurav Yadav

Pankaj

Deepak Meena

Kumar Kasireddi

Chitra Kholiya

F_Name

Satnam Singh
Yadav

Deshraj

Sahaj Ram Meena

Kasireddi
Demudubabu

Mohan Chandra
Kholiya

Naresh

Name

32214302 Paras Mehta Vishwas Mehta

SGPA

Re. MEE3O72 (lnl.
+ End) MEE2C06

(lnt + End)
MEE2E36 (lnt + '

End) MEE2C02 (lnt
+ End) MEE2C04 .

(lnt + End)
MEE2L02 (lnt + .
End) MEE2S02

(lnt) MEE2E38 (lnt
+ End)

9.1000 {

9.4000

8.6000

9.1000 /

8.8500 /

9.4500

CGPA

RL (L)

8.5500 r

9.2750 -

8.0750/

9.9250 -

9.0000 '

9.3000 '

4

5

32214308 Tanya

All etforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date
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