NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examinations May/June 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Electrical Engineering (Power System) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Electrical Distribution System Analysis	MEE2C02
2	Advanced Relaying & Protection	MEE2C04
3	Smart Grid Technology	MEE2C06
4	HVDC Transmission	MEE2E44
5	Wind Energy Conversion Systems	MEE3E36
6	Distributed Generation and Micro-Grids	MEE2E36
7	PLC and Microcontroller	MEE3C04
8	Programming & Simulation Lab	MEE2L02
9	Seminar	MEE2S02
10	Electric Vehicles	MEE3072
11	Power System Planning and Optimization	MEE2E38
12	Energy Materials and Devices	MPH2O74

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	32214301	Ritika Rai	Surender Kumar	9.2500 🗸	9.1250

2 2 SEP 2023

the

kul

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
2	32214302	Paras Mehta	Vishwas Mehta	Re. MEE3O72 (Int + End) MEE2C06 (Int + End) MEE2E36 (Int + End) MEE2C02 (Int + End) MEE2C04 (Int + End) MEE2L02 (Int + End) MEE2S02 (Int) MEE2E38 (Int + End)	RL (L)
3	32214303	Gaurav Yadav	Satnam Singh Yadav	9.1000 🦟	8.5500 -
4	32214304	Pankaj	Deshraj	9.4000 -	9.2750
5	32214305	Deepak Meena	Sahaj Ram Meena	8.6000 -	8.0750
6	32214306	Kumar Kasireddi	Kasireddi Demudubabu	9.1000 -	8.9250
7	32214307	Chitra Kholiya	Mohan Chandra Kholiya	8.8500 <	9.0000
8	32214308	Tanya	Naresh	9.4500 -	9.3000

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Associate Dean (Examination)

Presti 21/9/23 And 21/9/23

Date 2 2 SEP 2023